
Part#: AS03008MR Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 500MW 82DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03204MS-3-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 3W 4 OHM 88DB 200HZ

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-5-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-7-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03608MR-3-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 500MW TOP PORT 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03008MR-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 500MW TOP PORT 82DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-3 Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS02808MR-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 80DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-5 Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS02808MR-LW152-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 80DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03104MR-N50-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 3W 4 OHM 81DB 300HZ

RFQ

Part#: AS02804PR-N50-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 3W 4 OHM 76DB 350HZ

RFQ

Part#: AS03016 Manufacturers: C&K

Description: SWITCH SNAP ACTION SS FORM

RFQ

Part#: AS03608MR-4-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 800MW TOP PORT 85DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03604MR-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 1W TOP PORT 83DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03604MR-N50-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 5W 4 OHM 85DB 200HZ

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-2-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W TOP PORT 84DB

RFQ

Part#: AS02808MR-2-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 500MW TOP PORT 85DB

RFQ

Part#: AS02804MR-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 300MW TOP PORT 92DB

RFQ

Part#: AS03508CO-2 Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.

Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 84DB

RFQ

PUI Audio, Inc. AS03208MS-3-R AS03208MS-3-R distributor AS03208MS-3-R supplier AS03208MS-3-R price

AS03208MS-3-R download datasheet AS03208MS-3-R datasheet AS03208MS-3-R stock buy AS03208MS-3-R

PUI Audio, Inc. AS03208MS-3-R PUI Audio, Inc. AS03208MS-3-R

AS03208MS-3-R

Part Number AS03208MS-3-R Manufacturer PUI Audio, Inc.

Description SPEAKER 8OHM 3W TOP PORT 85DB Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 24910 pcs Data sheet AS03208MS-3-R Drawing

Category Audio Products Type General Purpose

Termination Solder Eyelet(s) Technology Magnetic

Size / Dimension 1.248" L x 1.248" W (31.70mm x 31.70mm) Shape Round, Square Frame

Series AS Ratings -

Power - Rated 3W Power - Max 4W

Port Location Top Packaging Tray

Other Names 668-1542 Material - Magnet Nd-Fe-B

Material - Cone Polyester, Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection IP65 - Dust Tight, Waterproof Face

Impedance 8 Ohms Height - Seated (Max) 0.650" (16.50mm)

Frequency Range 200Hz ~ 20kHz Frequency - Self Resonant 200Hz

Efficiency - dBA 85.00 Efficiency - Type Sound Pressure Level (SPL)

Efficiency - Testing 1W/500mm Detailed Description 8 Ohms General Purpose Speaker 3W 200Hz ~ 20kHz Top Round, Square Frame 85dB

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all PUI Audio, Inc. series electronic components. We have 24910 pieces of PUI Audio, Inc. AS03208MS-3-R in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy AS03208MS-3-R with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AS03208MS-3-R Lead free / RoHS Compliant

PUI Audio, Inc. Hong Kong

SPEAKER 8OHM 3W TOP PORT 85DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

AS03208MS-3-R Drawing  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03208MS-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03208MS-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/26/AS03208MS-3-R.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/207670.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/26/AS03208MS-3-R.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Audio-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03008MR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03008MR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4892741.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03204MS-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03204MS-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/890404.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-5-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-5-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6648562.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-7-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-7-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3940351.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03608MR-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03608MR-3-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1092140.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03008MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03008MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5047389.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-3.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/121147.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6002194.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-5.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5050292.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-LW152-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-LW152-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/947408.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03104MR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03104MR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4863049.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02804PR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02804PR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1791307.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/AS03016.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/C-K/AS03016.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/C-K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1671504.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03608MR-4-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03608MR-4-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3075951.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03604MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03604MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6138488.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03604MR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03604MR-N50-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1303615.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-2-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-2-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2550314.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-2-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02808MR-2-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6436878.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02804MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS02804MR-R.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5310089.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/PUI-Audio,Inc/AS03508CO-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/PUI-Audio,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2756361.htm
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